

KAILASH WOMEN'S COLLEGE

(Affiliated to Periyar University, Salem) (An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution) Nangavalli, Salem - 636502

IQAC Action Taken Report 2020-21 (Odd Semester)

Action taken:

- All departments adopted virtual teaching methodologies to avoid spreading of Covid 19.
- All departments motivated students to enroll in online certificates courses.
- All the departments updated notes and the soft copy of the notes were posted to students group in advance unit wise.
- All the departments ensured that students had enrolled in skill courses offered and attended regularly.
- New Staff Members were recruited on the needed basis.
- Semester Examinations for out gone students conducted through online mode.
- All clubs planned COVID Awareness programmes for students to prevent COVID spreading.

R. Tura

I Q A C
KAILASH WOMEN'S COLLEGE
NANGAVALLI, SALEM-636 502.

PRINCIPAL

Tharamangalam-Nangavalli Main Road Periyasoragai P.O. Nangavalli SALEM-636 502



KAILASH WOMEN'S COLLEGE

(Affiliated to Periyar University, Salem) (An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution) Nangavalli, Salem - 636502

IQAC Action Taken Report 2020-21 (Even Semester)

Action taken:

- Training schedule conducted for the effective usage of online teaching platforms for staff.
- · Advanced Training by experts conducted for online teaching.
- Semester Examinations for out gone students conducted through online mode.
- All the departments completed online skill courses for 2020-21.

IQAC

KAILASH WOMEN'S COLLEGE NANGAVALLI, SALEM-636 502. PRINCIPAL

RAILASH WOMEN'S COLLEGE

Tharamangalam-Nangavalli Main Road
Periyasoragai P.O. Nangavalli
SALEM-636 502